
ACCA PM – Performance Management, December 2024 exams 

 

  admissions@pat.edu.eu  

 

TIMETABLE  

Month Date Day Time Time 

Sept 17 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm 1-4 

Sept 19 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm 5-6 

Sept 21 Saturday 9:30am-1:30pm Self-Study 1 

Sept 24 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm 7-8 

Sept 26 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm 9-10 

Sept 28 Saturday 9:30am-1:30pm Self-Study 2 

Oct 1 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm 11 

Oct 3 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm 12 

Oct 5 Saturday 6:15-9:40pm Revision day 1 

Oct 8 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm 13-14 

Oct 10 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm Revision Day 2 

Oct 12 Saturday 9:30am-1:30pm Self-Study 3 

Oct 15 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm 15-16 

Oct 17 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm 17 

Oct 19 Saturday Mock Mini Mock 1 

Oct 22 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm Revision day 3 

Oct 24 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm 18 

Oct 29 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm 19-20 

Oct 31 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm 21-22 

Nov 2 Saturday 9:30am-1:30pm 23-26 

Nov 9 Saturday Mock Mini Mock 2 

Nov 12 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm Revision day 4 

Nov 14 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm Final Revision 1 

Nov 16 Saturday Mock Final Mock 1 

Nov 19 Tuesday 6:15-9:40pm Final Revision 2 

Nov 21 Thursday 6:15-9:40pm Final Revision 3 

Nov 23 Saturday Mock Final Mock 2 

Nov 26 Tuesday 6:15-7pm Close out session 

 

Exam: Wednesday, 4th December 2024  

     

 Why Choose PAT Business School? 

• All subjects are delivered by industry experts. 

• All our classes are streamed live & recorded. 

• Our pass rates are well above Global Pass rates. 

• Weekly PAT quizzes with instant feedback. 

• CBE style Practice Tests and Mock exams. 

• Guided Study Plan. 

• 24/7 online support.  

 

Lecturer –  Michael Metzger 

michael@pat.edu.eu  
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